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ordenanza
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Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

45
08-03-2024
13-03-2024
18/24

RATIFICACION ACTA ACUERDO ESPECIFICO CON AGENCIA NAC.
DISCAPACIDAD- D.E- APROBADA POR UNANIMIDAD

CONVENIOS
Promulgada

RATIFICACION ACTA ACUERDO ESPECIFICO CON AGENCIA NAC.
DISCAPACIDAD- D.E- APROBADA POR UNANIMIDAD



